Panel Meters
279
The MDMV is a small panel or printed circuit board mount
digital voltmeter. With advantages of accuracy, size, and ease of
installation, it is an ideal replacement for analog meters. The unit
has a 3½-digit LCD display with 0.4" (10.2 mm) high digits. The
displays are available in positive image reflective (black digits,
reflective background) or negative image transmissive

General SpecificationsGeneral Specifications
Input SpecificationsInput Specifications
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
MODEL NO DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
MDMV
Panel Mount W/Reflective Display MDMV0000
Panel Mount W/Yel-Grn Backlighting MDMV0010
Panel Mount W/Red Backlighting MDMV0020
PC Board Mount W/Reflective Display MDMV0100
PC Board Mount W/Yel-Grn Backlighting MDMV0110
PC Board Mount W/Red Backlighting MDMV0120
HWK7 MDM Cable Assembly HWK70000
panelmeters.qxd 12/13/99 4:25 PM Page 280